REMODELING FUTURES STEERING COMMITTEE

CONTACT LIST

AARP

Ms. Amy Levner
Manager
AARP

601 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20049
(202) 434-3665

alevner@aarp.org

Mr. David Shotwell
Senior Director, Livable Communities
AARP

601 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20049
(202) 297-4094

dshotwell@gmail.com

American Exteriors, LLC

Mr. Larry Meadows
Board Chairman
American Exteriors, LLC
1169 W. Littleton Blvd.
Littleton, CO 80120
(303) 865-3313

Imeadows@amext.com

Mr. Ed Rand
Chief Operating Officer/Chief Financial Officer
American Exteriors, LLC

1169 W. Littleton Blvd.
Littleton, CO 80120
(303) 865-3319

(303) 730-5744 F
erand@amext.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Andersen Corporation

Mr. Blaine Verdoorn
Director of Marketing
Andersen Windows

100 Fourth Avenue North
Bayport, MN 55003
(651) 264-5381

Blaine.Verdoorn@andersencorp.com

Mr. Dennis Neumann
Manager, Marketing Analysis
Andersen Windows Inc.

100 Fourth Avenue North
Bayport, MN 55003-1096
(651) 264-7361

(651) 351-3366 F
dneumann@andersencorp.com

Builders FirstSource

Mr. David Snyder
Vice President - National Sales and Marketing
Builders FirstSource

2001 Bryan Street, Suite 1600
Dallas, TX 75201

(214) 880-3529

(214) 880-3599 F
dave.snyder@bldr.com

The Building Supply Channel, Inc.

Mr. Greg Brooks

President

The Building Supply Channel Inc.
3028 Wolf Lake Boulevard

New Albany, IN 47150-9584
(303) 845-4880

(303) 223-9212 F
Greg@CS24.us



Case Design and Remodeling. Inc.

Mr. Frederic Case

Chief Executive Officer

Case Design/Remodeling Inc.

4701 Sangamore Road, North Plaza, Suite 40
Bethesda, MD 20816

(301) 229-4600

(301) 229-3185 F

Fcase@Casedesign.com

Mr. Bruce Case
President
Case Design/Remodeling Inc.

4701 Sangamore Road, North Plaza, Suite 40
Bethesda, MD 20816

(301) 229-4600

(301) 229-3185 F

Bcase@casedesign.com

CEDIA

Mr. David F. Chic
Director of Industry Outreach
CEDIA

7150 Winton Drive, Suite 300
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 328-4336

dchic@cedia.org

Ms. Erica Shonkwiler
Market Research Manager
CEDIA

7150 Winton Drive, Suite 300
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 328-4336

eshonkwiler@cedia.org

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Custom Design & Construction

Mr. Bill Simone

President

Custom Design & Construction
2001 E. Mariposa Avenue

El Segundo, CA 90245

(310) 815-4815 5550
(310) 658-5250 F
bsimone@remodelwithus.com

Mr. Randy Ricciotti
Vice President
Custom Design & Construction

2001 E. Mariposa Avenue
El Segundo, CA 90245
(310) 815-4815

RandyR@remodelwithus.com

Cvanus Business Media

Mr. Rob Heselbarth
Editorial Director
Cygnus Business Media/Qualified Remodeler
3030 Salt Creek Lane #200
Arlington Heights, IL 60005
(847) 454-2714

Rob.Heselbarth@cygnusb2b.com

Mr. John Huff
Publisher
Cygnus Business Media/Qualified Remodeler
3030 Salt Creek Lane #200
Arlington Heights, IL 60005
(262) 473-9241

john.huff@cygnusb2b.com



The Dow Chemical Company

Mr. W. Scott Young

Director Energy Efficiency Building Solutions
The Dow Chemical Company

200 Larkin Center

Midland, Ml 48674

(989) 638-4436

syoung@dow.com

Ms. Kaethe Schuster
Marketing Manager
Dow Building Solutions

1605 Joseph Street, 200 Larkin
Midland, Ml 48674
(989) 636-2951

kschuster@dow.com

DuPont Building Innovations

Ms. Maureen McGeehan

Marketing Manager

DuPont

Chestnut Run Plaza #721-1334
Wilmington, DE 19880-0721

(302) 999-5687

(302) 999-6536 F
MAUREEN.A.MCGEEHAN@USA.dupont.com

Ms. Christine Coffin

DuPont Company

Chestnut Run Plaza #721-1334
Wilmington, DE 19880-0721
(302) 999-6138

Christine.E.Coffin@USA.dupont.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Fortune Brands, Inc.

Ms. Miriam Van de Sype

Executive Vice President, Strategy
Fortune Brands Home and Security
520 E. Lake Cook Road, 4th Floor
Deerfield, IL 60015

(847) 484-4214

miriam.vandesype@fbhs.com

Mr. Jack Suvak
Senior Director, Market Research & Insights
Moen, Inc.

25300 Al Moen Drive
North Olmsted, OH 44070
(440) 962-2046

(440) 962-2768 F
jack.suvak@moen.com

ES Brands

Mr. Scott Baker

Chief Executive Officer

Paul Davis Restoration, Inc.

One Independent Drive, Suite 2300
Jacksonville, FL 32202

(904) 737-2779

sbaker@pdrestoration.com

Mr. Charlie Chase
Chief Executive Officer
CertaPro Group

150 Green Tree Road, Suite 1003
Oaks, PA 19456

(610) 761-0150

(610) 650-9997 F
cchase@certapro.com



GE Money

Mr. Bruce Christensen

General Manager

GE Capital - Home Improvement Division
1108 Shady Lane N

Keller, TX 76248

(817) 403-3797

(866) 328-5693 F
bruce.christensen@ge.com

Mr. Jeffrey P. Shawd
Vice President - Marketing, Home Improvement
GE Money

332 Minnesota Street, Suite 600
St. Paul, MN 55101

(651) 286-5072

(866) 563-1318 F
Jeffrey.Shawd@ge.com

Hanley Wood, LLC

Mr. Rick Strachan
Group President
Hanley Wood, LLC

One Thomas Circle, NW, Suite 600
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 736-3332

(202) 785-1974 F
rstrachan@hanleywood.com

Mr. Sal Alfano

Editorial Director

Hanley Wood Business Media

One Thomas Circle, NW, Suite 600
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 736-3359

(202) 785-1974 F
salfano@hanleywood.com

Mr. Seymour Turner
Director of Contractor Programs
Hanley Wood Business Media

8725 W Higgins Rd - Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60631

(773) 824-2478

(773) 824-2401 F
sturner@hanleywood.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Harvey Building Products

Mr. Matt Samson

Vice President, Marketing
Harvey Building Products
1400 Main Street

Waltham, MA 02451

(781) 398-7737

(781) 788-4037 F
matt.samson@harveybp.com

Mr. Thomas F. Bigony

Co-Chairman & Chief Executive Officer
Harvey Building Products

1400 Main Street, 3rd Floor

Waltham, MA 02451

(781) 398-7871

(781) 788-4171 F
tom@harveybp.com

Hearth, Patio & Barbecue
Association

Mr. Don Johnson

Director of Market Research

Hearth, Patio & Barbecue Association
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 600
Arlington, VA 22209-1728

(703) 522-0086 146

(703) 525-6243 F
johnson@hpba.org

Mr. Jack Goldman

President

Hearth, Patio & Barbecue Association
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 600
Arlington, VA 22209-1728

(703) 522-0086

(703) 522-0548 F
goldman@hpba.org



Henkel

Mr. Mike Bozich

Vice President New Business Development
Henkel Corporation

26235 First Street

Westlake, OH 44145

(440) 250-7792

mike.bozich@henkel.com

Mr. Matt Canning
Director of Marketing
Henkel Corporation

26235 First Street
Westlake, OH 44145
(440) 250-7807

Matt.Canning@henkel.com

Mr. Kevin Krueger

Vice President, Pro-Sales
Henkel Corporation
26235 First Street
Westlake, OH 44145
(440) 250-7704

kevin.krueger@us.henkel.com

The Home Depot

Mr. John Gordon
Senior Implementation Manager
The Home Depot

2455 Paces Ferry Road, D-11
Atlanta, GA 30339

(770) 384-5783

(770) 384-2976 F
john_gordon@homedepot.com

Home Improvement Research

Institute

Mr. Fred Miller
Managing Director
HIRI

8265 Green Holly Cove
Germantown, TN 38138
(901) 757-5865

(914) 239-4677 F
consumersp@aol.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

ITW Paslode

Mr. Brian S. Paich
Business Development Manager
ITW Paslode

888 Forest Edge Drive
Vernon Hills, IL 60061
(847) 541-3725

Brian.Paich@paslode.com

Mr. Kevin P. Walsh
Business Unit Manager
ITW Paslode

888 Forest Edge Drive
Vernon Hills, IL 60061
(847) 634-7044

kevin.walsh@paslode.com

James Hardie Industries NV

Mr. Justin Elick

R&R Market Development
James Hardie Building Products
34 Bischoff Avenue
Chappaqua, NY 10514

(516) 749-1385

justin.elick@jameshardie.com

Mr. Ashu Etta
Planning Manager
James Hardie Building Products

10901 Elm Avenue
Fontana, CA 92337-7348
(949) 235-8236

ashu.etta@jameshardie.com

Mr. Paul Gentzel
National Business Manager R&R
James Hardie Building Products

932 Hilltop Road

Arnold, MD 21012

(410) 900-7434

(410) 349-1480 F
Paul.Gentzel@Jameshardie.com



JELD-WEN., Inc.

Mr. Steven Wynne

Executive Vice President
JELD-WEN, Inc.

200 SW Market Street, Suite 550
Portland, OR 97201

(503) 478-4460

stevew@jeld-wen.com

Johns Manville Corporation

Mr. Brian Albert
Retail Marketing Segment Leader
Johns Manville Building Products

717 17th Street
Denver, CO 80202
(303) 978-2784
(303) 978-3661 F
Brian.Albert@JM.com

Kohler Co.

Mr. Manuel Gutierrez
Director Market Research
Kohler Co.

444 Highland Drive, MS063
Kohler, Wil 53044

(920) 457-4441 2185
(920) 451-4402 F
manuel.gutierrez@kohler.com

Mr. Todd Tomalak
Associate Market Research Manager
Kohler Co.

444 Highland Drive
Kohler, Wl 53044
(920) 457-4441

todd.tomalak@kohler.com

Lowe's Companies, Inc.

Mr. Richard Maltsbarger

Vice President, Research
Lowe's Home Improvement
1000 Lowe's Boulevard NB5BD
Mooresville, NC 28117

(704) 758-3306

richard.d.maltsbarger@lowes.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Masco Corporation

Mr. Robert Czechowicz

Director - Corporate Marketing
Masco

21001 Van Born Road

Taylor, Ml 48180

(313) 792-6803

(313) 792-6939 F
bob_czechowicz@mascohqg.com

Ms. Shawna Martin
Market Research Manager
Masco Corporation

21001 Van Born Road
Taylor, Ml 48180
(313) 792-6440

shawna.martin@mascohqg.com

Mill Creek Lumber & Supply

Company

Mr. Jeffrey T. Dunn

President and Chief Executive Officer
Mill Creek Lumber & Supply Company
6974 E. 38th Street

Tulsa, OK 74145

(918) 747-8027

(918) 747-1325 F
JeffD@MillCreekLumber.com

Mr. Adam Panzer

Chief Financial Officer

Mill Creek Lumber & Supply Company
PO Box 4770

Tulsa, OK 74159

(918) 794-3631

adamp@millcreeklumber.com



National Association of Home National Association of the

Builders Remodeling Industry

Ms. Therese Ford Crahan Ms. Mary Busey Harris, CAE

Executive Director Executive Vice President

NAHB Remodelers National Association of the Remodeling Industry
1201 15th Street, NW (NARI)

Washington, DC 20005-2800 780 Lee Street, Suite 200

(202) 266-8211 Des Plaines, IL 60016

(202) 266-8390 F (847) 298-9200

(847) 298-9225 F
mharris@nari.org

tcrahan@nahb.com

Mr. Paul Emrath
Vice President Survey and Housing Policy Research National Gypsum Company
National Association of Home Builders

Ms. Minty Meade

1201 14th Street, NW Manager - Pricing Administration
Washington, DC 20005 National Gypsum Company
(202) 266-8449 2001 Rexford Road

(202) 266-8333 F Charlotte, NC 28211
pemrath@nahb.com (704) 365-7248

) o (704) 365-7420 F
National Association of Realtors mmmeade@nationalgypsum.com

Mr. Paul Bishop
Research Division Oldcastle Building Products, Inc.

National Association of Realtors Mr. John Kemp

500 New Jersey Avenue, NW Chief Marketing Officer
Washington, DC 20001 Oldcastle, Inc.

(202) 383-1246 375 Northridge Road, Suite 350
(202) 383-7568 F Atlanta, GA 30350
paulbishop@realtors.org (770) 804-3363

(770) 804-3369 F

Mr. Ken Fears . .
john.kemp@oldcastleinc.com

Economist

National Association of Realtors .
Owens Construction

500 New Jersey Avenue
Washington, DC 20001
(202) 383-1066

kfears@realtors.org

Mr. Bill Owens
President
Owens Construction

9890 Olentangy River Road
Powell, OH 43065

(614) 893-8954

(614) 847-9242 F
bill@owensconstruction.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012



Owens Corning

Mr. Joe Ochoa

President and General Manager
Owens Corning Foam Insulation, LLC
One Owens Corning Parkway
Toledo, OH 43659

(419) 248-7112

(419) 353-3112 F
joe.ochoa@owenscorning.com

Mr. Paul R. Smith
Vice President, Marketing
Owens Corning

One Owens Corning Parkway
Toldeo, OH 43569

(419) 248-5765

(419) 325-0765 F
Paul.Smith@owenscorning.com

Pella Corporation

Mr. Dan Tauke
Director of Business Insights
Pella Corporation

102 Main Street
Pella, IA 50219
(641) 621-3314
DJTauke@Pella.com

Ms. Colleen Devlin
Marketing Department
Pella Corporation

102 Main Street

Pella, IA 50219
(641) 780-3461

devlince@pella.com

Ply Gem Industries, Inc.

Mr. Jerry Blais

Director of Corporate Marketing
Ply Gem Siding Group

5020 Weston Parkway, Suite 400
Cary, NC 27513

(919) 677-3927

Jerry.Blais@Plygem.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Power Home Remodeling Group

Mr. Adam Kaliner
President-CFO

Power Home Remodeling Group
2501 Seaport Drive, Suite B110
Chester, PA 19013

(610) 874-5000

akaliner@powerhrg.com

Mr. Jeffrey Kaliner
Chief Executive Officer
Power Home Remodeling Group

2501 Seaport Drive, Suite B110
Chester, PA 19013

(610) 874-5000 222

(617) 874-5030 F
jkaliner@powerhrg.com

Professional Remodeler Magazine

Mr. Patrick O'Toole
Publisher/Editorial Director
Professional Builder

3030 W. Salt Creek Lane, Suite 201
Arlington Heights, IL 60005
(847) 954-7919

potoole@sgcmail.com

Rebuilding Together, Inc.

Mr. John J. White

Vice President
Rebuilding Together, Inc.
1899 L Street, NW
Washington, DC 20036
(202) 518-3108

Jwhite@rebuildingtogether.org

Ms. Janice Daue Walker
Principal

JD Walker Communications, LLC
1 Batchelder Road

Marblehead, MA 01945

(781) 290-6528

jdwalker@jdwalkercommunications.com



Robert Bowden, Inc.

Mr. Nick Massengill

Vice President Sales and Marketing
Robert Bowden, Inc.

850 White Circle Court

Marietta, GA 30061

(770) 429-9285

nick@robertbowden.com

Mr. Steve Cole
President

Robert Bowden, Inc.
PO Box 4237
Marietta, GA 30061
(770) 429-9285

steve@robertbowden.com

Roxul, Inc.

Mr. Trent Ogilvie
President
Roxul Inc.

420 Bronte Street, S., Suite 105
Milton, Ontario L9T OH9 CANADA
(905) 875-9300

trent.ogilvie@roxul.com

Mr. Mike McLaughlin

Vice President Business Development

Roxul Inc.

420 Bronte Street, S., Suite 105
Milton, Ontario L9T OH9 CANADA
(905) 875-9300

michael.mclaughlin@roxul.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

ServiceMaagic

Ms. Lisa Peterson

SVP - Marketing & Brand Development
ServiceMagic

1170 Steele Street

Denver, CO 80206

(303) 963-2944

Ipeterson@servicemagic.com

Mr. Kirk Schreck
Chief Operating Officer
ServiceMagic

14023 Denver West Parkway
Golden, CO 80401
(303) 963-8418

kschreck@servicemagic.com

Mr. Chris Griego
Business Development Director
ServiceMagic

14023 Denver West Parkway
Golden, CO 80401
(303) 963-8596

cgriego@servicemagic.com

The Sherwin-Williams Company

Mr. John G. Morikis
President and Chief Operating Officer
The Sherwin-Williams Company

101 W. Prospect Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44115
(216) 515-4550

(216) 566-2947 F
jgmorikis@sherwin.com

Mr. George Diver
Senior Vice President, Sales and Marketing
Sherwin-Williams Co.

101 W. Prospect Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44115
(216) 566-2910

george.m.diver@sherwin.com



Specpan/The Farnsworth Group

Mr. Grant Farnsworth

Manager

Specpan

6640 Intech Boulevard, Suite 100
Indianapolis, IN 46278

(866) 773-2726 301

(847) 241-8978 F
gfarnsworth@specpan.com

Ms. Leah Ballou

Account Manager - Manufacturing Services
The Farnsworth Group

6640 Intech Boulevard, Suite 100
Indianapolis, IN 46278

(317) 241-5600 128

(317) 227-3010 F
Iballou@thefarnsworthgroup.com

Steves & Sons

Mr. Sam Bell Steves Il
President

Steves and Sons, Inc.

PO Box 1866

San Antonio, TX 78297-1866
(210) 924-5111

(210) 924-0470 F
SBSteves@StevesDoors.com

Mr. Edward Steves

Chief Executive Officer

Steves and Sons, Inc.

PO Box 1866

San Antonio, TX 78297-1866
(210) 924-5111

(210) 924-0470 F
EdwardSteves@stevesdoors.com

Mr. Doug Gartner

Vice President of Branch Operations
Steves and Sons, Inc.

301 Hartman Drive

Lebanon, TN 37087

(210) 860-4462

dougg@stevesdoors.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Temple-lnland

Mr. Richard Kenley

Marketing Manager
Temple-Inland

303 South Temple Drive

Diboll, TX 75941

(936) 829-1626

(936) 829-1731 F
richardkenley@templeinland.com

Mr. George Rose

Temple-Inland

303 South Temple Drive, PO Drawer N
Diboll, TX 75941

georgerose@templeinland.com

TW Perry

Mr. Michael Cassidy

President and Chief Executive Officer
TW Perry

8101 Snouffer School Road
Gaithersburg, MD 20879

(240) 364-0414

mcassidy @twperry.com

Mr. Gary Bowman

Vice President of Business Practices, IT and
Training

TW Perry

8101 Snouffer School Road

Gaithersburg, MD 20895

(301) 670-6214

gpbowman@twperry.com



U.S. Census Bureau

Ms. Tamara Cole
Chief, American Housing Survey Branch
U.S. Census Bureau

HHES HQ-7H493, 4600 Silver Hill Road
Washington, DC 20233-6900

(301) 763-4665

(301) 457-2059 F
tamara.a.cole@census.gov

Mr. Arthur Cresce
Assistant Division Chief, Housing Characteristics
U.S. Census Bureau

HHES HQ-7H491, 4600 Silver Hill Road
Washington, DC 20233
(301) 763-3188

arthur.r.cresce@census.gov

Ms. Angela Delano

Survey Statistician

U.S. Census Bureau

4600 Silver Hill Road
Washington, DC 20233-6900
(301) 763-7667

angela.lynn.delano@census.gov

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

U.S. Department of Housing and

Urban Development

Mr. Shawn Bucholtz

Director, Housing and Demographic Analysis

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban
Development

451 7th Street, SW, Room 8222
Washington, DC 20410
(202) 402-5538

shawn.j.bucholtz@hud.gov

Ms. Carolyn Lynch

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban
Development

451 7th Street, SW, Room 8218
Washington, DC 20410

(202) 708-1050 5910

(202) 708-3316 F
Carolyn.Lynch@hud.gov

Mr. Dav Vandenbroucke

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban
Development

451 7th Street, SW, Room 8218
Washington, DC 20410

(202) 402-5890

(202) 708-3316 F
David.A.Vandenbroucke@hud.gov

U.S. Home Systems, Inc.

Mr. Murray H. Gross
Chairman and Chief Executive Officer
U.S. Home Systems, Inc.

405 State Highway 121 Bypass, #250
Lewisville, TX 75067

(214) 488-6307

(972) 459-4800 F
mgross@ushomesystems.com

USG Corporation

Ms. Sylvia Kellogg

Market Intelligence & Research Manager
USG Corporation

550 W. Adams Street

Chicago, IL 60661-3676

(312) 436-3731

(312) 674-7732 F

skellogg@usg.com



Wells Fargo Retail Services

Mr. J.D. Feilmeier

Product Manager

Wells Fargo Retail Services

MAC F4030-061, 800 Walnut Street
Des Moines, IA 50309-3636

(515) 557-6730

jd.feilmeier@wellsfargo.com

Mr. Terry Fuller
Senior Vice President
Wells Fargo Retail Services

MAC F4030-061, 800 Walnut Street
Des Moines, IA 50309-3636
(515) 557-6205

terryfuller@wellsfargo.com

Weverhaeuser

Mr. Jim Krauseneck

Vice President, Sales and Marketing Lumber
Technology

Weyerhaeuser

33663 Weyerhaeuser Way South
Federal Way, WA 98003

(253) 924-3719

jim.krauseneck@weyerhaeuser.com

Mr. Dennis Edmiston
Weyerhaeuser

(770) 864-1066

Dennis.Edmiston@weyerhaeuser.com

Zillow.com

Ms. Chloe Harford
Vice President, Mortgages and New Ventures
Zillow.com

999 Third Avenue
Seattle, WA 98104
(206) 470-7150

chloe@zillow.com

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012

Joint Center for Housing Studies

Administration

Mr. Kermit Baker

Director - Remodeling Futures Program
Joint Center for Housing Studies

1033 Massachusetts Avenue, 5th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 495-8879

(617) 496-9957 F
Kermit_baker@harvard.edu

Mr. Eric S. Belsky
Managing Director
Joint Center for Housing Studies

1033 Massachusetts Avenue, 5th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 496-4991

(617) 496-9957 F
Eric_Belsky@Harvard.edu

Mr. Christopher Herbert

Director of Research

Joint Center for Housing Studies

1033 Massachusetts Avenue, 5th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 496-1189

(617) 496-9957 F
chris_herbert@harvard.edu

Mr. Mark Richardson

Fellow in Housing Studies

Joint Center for Housing Studies
6637 Hawthorne Street
McLean, VA 22101

mrichardson@mgrichardson.com

Ms. Abbe Will

Research Assistant

Joint Center for Housing Studies

1033 Massachusetts Avenue, 5th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 496-8844

(617) 496-9957 F
abbe_will@harvard.edu



Ms. Elizabeth La Jeunesse
Research Assistant
Joint Center for Housing Studies

1033 Massachusetts Avenue, 5th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 495-9296

(617) 496-9957 F
elizabeth_la_jeunesse@harvard.edu

Ms. Angela Flynn

Program and Finance Assistant

Joint Center for Housing Studies

1033 Massachusetts Avenue, 5th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 495-4356

(617) 496-9957 F
angela_flynn@harvard.edu

As of Tuesday, July 31, 2012



